

## Pachet Materiale Sanitare

I.D.: 83858347

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 21.06.23 | Coduri CPV | 33140000-3 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 19.144,00 RON - 19.144,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ACE VACUTAINER 21h buc 600 0.17 102.00 2 BRANULE 16G buc 200 0.49 98.00 3 BRANULE 20G buc 2,000 0.45 900.00 4 BRANULE 22G buc 2,000 0.45 900.00 5 LEUCOPLAST MATASE 5/9 buc 150 4.30 645.00 6 MANUSI CHIRURGICALE 6.5 per 200 0.97 194.00 7 MANUSI CHIRURGICALE 7 per 300 0.97 291.00 8 MANUSI CHIRURGICALE 7.5 per 400 0.97 388.00 9 MANUSI CHIRURGICALE 8 per 200 0.97 194.00 10 MANUSI PROTECTIE NITRIL L buc 14,000 0.106 1,484.00 11 MANUSI PROTECTIE NITRIL M buc 28,000 0.106 2,968.00 12 MANUSI PROTECTIE NITRIL S buc 28,000 0.106 2,968.00 13 PERFUZOR CU AC PLASTIC buc 5,000 0.58 2,900.00 14 PLASTURI FIXARE BRANULA buc 1,000 0.18 180.00 15 SERINGI 10 ML CU AC buc 8,000 0.20 1,600.00 16 SERINGI 20ML CU AC buc 6,000 0.29 1,740.00 17 SERINGI 2ML CU AC buc 1,000 0.12 120.00 18 SERINGI 50-60ML CU AC INJECTOMAT buc 1,200 0.76 912.00 19 SERINGI INSULINA 1ML CU AC buc 500 0.16 80.00 20 TAMPOANE CU DEZINFECTANT 30cmX60cm buc 1,000 0.04 40.00 21 VATA HIDROFILA 200G pachet 100 4.40 440.00 total 19,144.00

---